SCRITTI SCIENTIFICO
	
	
1AS

	
1BS
	
1CS
	
1DS

	



GIO  01
	8.00
	
	
	
	

	
	9.00
	
	
	
	

	
	10.00
	
	
	
	

	
	11.00
	
	
	
	

	
	12.00
	
	
	
	

	
	13.00
	
	
	
	

	
	14.00
	MATEMATICA
Bezzi 
	MATEMATICA
Baldassari
	FISICA
Baldassari 
	
	MATEMATICA
Gaudenzi – Montanari 

	
	15.00
	
	
	
	
	

	
	16.00
	
	
	
	

	



VEN  02
	8.00
	LATINO
Beltrani - Berardi M - Petronici
	LATINO
Beltrani - Berardi M - Petronici
	LATINO
Beltrani - Berardi M – Caroli Petronici
	

	
	9.00
	
	
	
	

	
	10.00
	
	
	
	

	
	11.00
	
	
	
	

	
	12.00
	
	
	
	

	
	13.00
	
	
	
	

	
	14.00
	
	
	
	

	
	15.00
	
	
	
	

	
	16.00
	
	
	
	

	



SAB  03
	8.00
	
	
	
	FISICA
Pugliese

	
	9.00
	
	
	
	

	
	10.00
	
	
	
	

	
	11.00
	
	
	
	

	
	12.00
	
	
	
	

	
	13.00
	
	
	
	

	
	14.00
	
	
	
	

	
	15.00
	
	
	
	

	
	16.00
	
	
	
	





	
	
1ES

	
2AS
	
2BS
	
2DS

	



GIO  01
	8.00
	
	
	
	

	
	9.00
	
	
	
	

	
	10.00
	
	
	
	

	
	11.00
	
	
	
	

	
	12.00
	
	
	
	

	
	13.00
	
	
	
	

	
	14.00
	MATEMATICA
Drei
	MATEMATICA
Bezzi
	MATEMATICA
Gaudenzi – Montanari 
	MATEMATICA
Bezzi

	
	15.00
	
	
	
	

	
	16.00
	
	
	
	

	



VEN  02
	8.00
	
	LATINO
Beltrani - Berardi M - Petronici
	LATINO
Beltrani - Berardi M - Petronici
	ITALIANO
Conti - Mongardi Fantaguzzi – Scaravelli

	
	9.00
	
	
	
	

	
	10.00
	
	
	
	

	
	11.00
	
	
	
	

	
	12.00
	
	
	
	

	
	13.00
	
	
	
	

	
	14.00
	
	
	
	INGLESE
Alberghi – Briccoli

	
	15.00
	
	
	
	

	
	16.00
	
	
	
	

	



SAB  03
	8.00
	FISICA
Pugliese
	
	
	FISICA
Ballanti  - Seganti

	
	9.00
	
	
	
	

	
	10.00
	
	
	
	

	
	11.00
	
	
	
	

	
	12.00
	
	
	
	

	
	13.00
	
	
	
	

	
	14.00
	
	
	
	

	
	15.00
	
	
	
	

	
	16.00
	
	
	
	





	
	
2ES

	
3AS
	
3CS
	
3DS

	



GIO  01
	8.00
	
	
	
	

	
	9.00
	
	
	
	

	
	10.00
	
	
	
	

	
	11.00
	
	
	
	

	
	12.00
	
	
	
	

	
	13.00
	
	
	
	

	
	14.00
	MATEMATICA
Gaudenzi – Montanari 
	MATEMATICA
Baldassari
	MATEMATICA
Sangiorgi
	MATEMATICA
Resta

	
	15.00
	
	
	
	

	
	16.00
	
	
	
	

	



VEN  02
	8.00
	
	
	
	

	
	9.00
	
	
	
	

	
	10.00
	
	
	
	

	
	11.00
	
	
	
	

	
	12.00
	
	
	
	

	
	13.00
	
	
	
	

	
	14.00
	
	INGLESE
Fabbri
	
	INGLESE
Antonelli –  Cardelli

	
	15.00
	
	
	
	

	
	16.00
	
	
	
	

	



SAB  03
	8.00
	
	
	
	FISICA
Ballanti - Seganti

	
	9.00
	
	
	
	

	
	10.00
	
	
	
	

	
	11.00
	
	
	
	

	
	12.00
	
	
	
	

	
	13.00
	
	
	
	

	
	14.00
	
	
	
	

	
	15.00
	
	
	
	

	
	16.00
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3ES

	
4AS
	
4BS
	
4CS

	



GIO  01
	8.00
	
	
	
	

	
	9.00
	
	
	
	

	
	10.00
	
	
	
	

	
	11.00
	
	
	
	

	
	12.00
	
	
	
	

	
	13.00
	
	
	
	

	
	14.00
	MATEMATICA
Pratesi
	MATEMATICA
Baldassari
	FISICA
Baldassari 
	MATEMATICA
Resta
	MATEMATICA
Resta

	
	15.00
	
	
	
	
	

	
	16.00
	
	
	
	

	



VEN  02
	8.00
	
	ITALIANO
Cavina
	ITALIANO
Cavina
	

	
	9.00
	
	
	
	

	
	10.00
	
	
	
	

	
	11.00
	
	
	
	

	
	12.00
	
	
	
	

	
	13.00
	
	
	
	

	
	14.00
	INGLESE
Antonelli –  Cardelli
	
	
	

	
	15.00
	
	
	
	

	
	16.00
	
	
	
	

	



SAB  03
	8.00
	
	LATINO
Cavina - Rovelli
	LATINO
Cavina - Rovelli
	LATINO
Cavina - Rovelli

	
	9.00
	
	
	
	

	
	10.00
	
	
	
	

	
	11.00
	
	
	
	

	
	12.00
	
	
	
	

	
	13.00
	
	
	
	

	
	14.00
	
	
	
	

	
	15.00
	
	
	
	

	
	16.00
	
	
	
	





	
	
4DS

	
4ES
	
	

	



GIO  01
	8.00
	
	
	
	

	
	9.00
	
	
	
	

	
	10.00
	
	
	
	

	
	11.00
	
	
	
	

	
	12.00
	
	
	
	

	
	13.00
	
	
	
	

	
	14.00
	MATEMATICA
Sangiorgi
	MATEMATICA
Pratesi
	
	

	
	15.00
	
	
	
	

	
	16.00
	
	
	
	

	



VEN  02
	8.00
	
	
	
	

	
	9.00
	
	
	
	

	
	10.00
	
	
	
	

	
	11.00
	
	
	
	

	
	12.00
	
	
	
	

	
	13.00
	
	
	
	

	
	14.00
	
	INGLESE
Antonelli –  Cardelli
	
	

	
	15.00
	
	
	
	

	
	16.00
	
	
	
	

	



SAB  03
	8.00
	FISICA
Ballanti - Seganti
	FISICA
Ballanti - Seganti
	
	

	
	9.00
	
	
	
	

	
	10.00
	
	
	
	

	
	11.00
	
	
	
	

	
	12.00
	
	
	
	

	
	13.00
	
	
	
	

	
	14.00
	
	
	
	

	
	15.00
	
	
	
	

	
	16.00
	
	
	
	




